
■ Size 2-10 with clamping ring

■ Size 15-2500 with conical bushing

SIK/N1 – Datasheet
OVERLOAD PROTECTION EQUIPMENT

■ Specifications

■ Dimensions

Rheinweg 5, CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Tel: +41 52 625 24 24
Bauhofstraße 12, D-63762 Großostheim, Tel: +49 6026 999 610EUROPE AG

www.mikipulley.de

Unit [mm]

How to Place an 
Order

Group

Properties Unit 2 5 10 15 30 60 150 200 300 500 800 1500 2500

360°/60° Adjustment range 1 from - to (Nm) 0.2-1.5 1-5 2-6 5-20 10-30 10-30 20-70 40-100 80-200 80-200 350-650 500-900 1000-1500
360°/60° Adjustment range 2 from - to (Nm) 0.5-2.2 3-10 4-12 15-40 20-60 25-80 50-150 80-200 150-250 200-400 500-800 700-1200 1400-2200
360°/60° Adjustment range 3 from - to (Nm) – – 7-15 30-60 30-90 50-100 100-225 150-280 200-440 250-500 650-950 1000-1800 2000-3000
360°/60° Adjustment range 4 from - to (Nm) – – – – – – – 250-400 – 320-650 – – –

Actuation distance* (mm) 0.8 0.8 1.2 1.4 1.4 1.7 1.9 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 3 3
(F) Adjustment range 1 from - to (Nm) – – 2-5 7-15 8-20 15-30 40-80 50-100 60-180 80-150 200-400 700-1000 1000-1500
(F) Adjustment range 2 from - to (Nm) – – 4-10 – 15-30 30-60 80-150 80-140 160-300 100-300 400-650 1000-1250 1400-2200
(F) Adjustment range 3 from - to (Nm) – – 8-15 – – – – 130-200 280-400 250-500 450-850 1250-1500 1800-2700
(F) Adjustment range 4 from - to (Nm) – – – – – – – – – – – – 2500-3000

Mass (kg) 0.06 0.12 0.2 0.4 0.7 1 1.3 2 3 4 5.5 10 28
• Size 2-10 with clamping ring, Size 15-2500 with conical bushing 
• The actual weight is determined by the size of the fitting (D). 
* Switching distances generally apply to the middle setting range and may slightly deviate downwards or upwards. 

Size A AF B BF D 
Ø H7

E 
Ø h7

F 
Ø ±0,2

G 
Ø -0,2 H Thread 

depth J JF K

2 28 – 30 – 4-12 22 28 32 4 × M2.5 4 15 – 6
5 32 – 36 – 5-14 25 35 41 6 × M2.5 4 17 – 8
10 39 39 46 51.5 6-20 34 43 51 6 × M3 5 22 24 11
15 40 40 56 61.5 8-22 40 47 54 6 × M4 6 27 27 8
30 50 50 66 71 12-22 47 54 64 6 × M5 9 35 37 11
60 54 54 74 84 12-30 55 63 73 6 × M5 9 37 39 11
150 58 58 93 99 15-38 68 78 88 6 × M6 10 39 41.5 12
200 63.5 66.5 100 118 20-44 75 85 99 6 × M6 11 44 47 12
300 70.5 74 121.5 133 25-56 82 98 113 6 × M8 10 47 51.5 15
500 84.5 88 136 156 25-56 90 110 129 6 × M8 12 59 62 21
800 95 95 153.5 176 30-60 100 120 141 6 × M10 18 67 75 19
1500 109 117 175 188 35-70 125 148 166 6 × M12 16 82 94 25
2500 147 153 244 259 50-100 168 202 241 6 × M16 24 112 120 34

• Size 2-10 with clamping ring, Size 15-2500 with conical bushing

SIK/N1/30/360/20/30/10-30

Size

Version
 360°: Single position re-engagement
 60°: Multi position Inner diamenter D H7 (mm)

Disengagement torque (N∙m)

Adjustment range (N∙m)

Safety Couplings

http://www.mikipulley.de


SIK/N2 – Datasheet
OVERLOAD PROTECTION EQUIPMENT

■ Specifications

■ Dimensions

Rheinweg 5, CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Tel: +41 52 625 24 24
Bauhofstraße 12, D-63762 Großostheim, Tel: +49 6026 999 610EUROPE AG

www.mikipulley.de

Unit [mm]

How to Place an 
Order

Group

Properties Unit 2 5 10 15 30 60 150 200 300 500 800 1500 2500

360°/60° Adjustment range 1 from - to (Nm) 0.2-1.5 1-5 2-6 5-20 10-30 10-30 20-70 40-100 80-200 80-200 350-650 500-900 1000-1500

360°/60° Adjustment range 2 from - to (Nm) 0.5-2.2 3-10 4-12 15-40 20-60 25-80 50-150 80-200 150-250 200-400 500-800 700-1200 1400-2200

360°/60° Adjustment range 3 from - to (Nm) – – 7-15 30-60 30-90 50-100 100-225 150-280 200-440 250-500 650-950 1000-1800 2000-3000

360°/60° Adjustment range 4 from - to (Nm) – – – – – – – 250-400 – 320-650 – – –

Actuation distance* (mm) 0,8 0,8 1,2 1,4 1,4 1,7 1,9 2,2 2,2 2,2 2,2 3 3

(F) Adjustment range 1 from - to (Nm) – – 2-5 7-15 8-20 15-30 40-80 50-100 60-180 80-150 200-400 700-1000 1000-1500

(F) Adjustment range 2 from - to (Nm) – – 4-10 – 15-30 30-60 80-150 80-140 160-300 100-300 400-650 1000-1250 1400-2200

(F) Adjustment range 3 from - to (Nm) – – 8-15 – – – – 130-200 280-400 250-500 450-850 1250-1500 1800-2700

(F) Adjustment range 4 from - to (Nm) – – – – – – – – – – – – 2500-3000

Mass (kg) 0.06 0.12 0.2 0.4 0.7 1 1 2 3 3.5 5 9 27
• The actual weight is determined by the size of the fitting (D). 
* Switching distances generally apply to the middle setting range and may slightly deviate downwards or upwards. 

Size A AF B BF D 
Ø H7

E 
Ø h7

F 
Ø ±0,2

G 
Ø -0,2 H Thread 

depth J JF K

2 20 – 30 – 4-10* 22 28 33 4xM2.5 4 15 – 6
5 22 – 36 – 5-12* 25 35 41 6xM2.5 4 17 – 8
10 28 28 46 51.5 6-18* 34 43 51 6xM3 5 22 24 11
15 34 34 56 61.5 8-20* 40 47 54 6xM4 6 27 27 8
30 43 43 66 71 12-25.4 47 54 64 6xM5 9 35 37 11
60 46 46 74 84 12-30* 55 63 73 6xM5 9 37 39 11
150 48.5 48.5 93 99 15-38 68 78 88 6xM6 10 39 41.5 12
200 54 57 100 118 20-44* 75 85 99 6xM6 11 44 47 12
300 57.5 60.5 121.5 133 25-50 82 98 113 6xM8 10 47 51.5 15
500 71.5 75 136 156 25-58 90 110 129 6xM8 12 59 62 21
800 80 91 153.5 176 30-60 100 120 141 6xM10 18 67 75 19
1500 93 110 175 188 35-73 125 148 166 6xM12 16 82 94 25
2500 135 141 244 259 50-95 168 202 241 6xM16 24 112 120 34

* Largest specified diameter only possible with flat keyway.

SIK/N2/30/360/20/30/10-30

Size

Version
 360°: Single position re-engagement
 60°: Multi position Inner diamenter D H7 (mm)

Disengagement torque (N∙m)

Adjustment range (N∙m)

Safety Couplings

http://www.mikipulley.de


SIK/N3 – Datasheet
OVERLOAD PROTECTION EQUIPMENT

■ Specifications

■ Dimensions

Rheinweg 5, CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Tel: +41 52 625 24 24
Bauhofstraße 12, D-63762 Großostheim, Tel: +49 6026 999 610EUROPE AG

www.mikipulley.de

How to Place an 
Order

Group

Properties Unit 2 5 10 15 30 60 150 200 300 500 800 1500

360°/60° Adjustment range 1 from - to (Nm) 0.2-1.5 1-5 2-6 5-15 5-15 10-30 20-70 40-100 80-200 80-200 350-650 500-900

360°/60° Adjustment range 2 from - to (Nm) 0.5-2.2 3-6 4-12 8-20 10-30 25-80 50-150 60-160 150-250 200-400 500-800 700-1200

360°/60° Adjustment range 3 from - to (Nm) – – – – – – – 120-240 200-320 250-500 – 1000-1800

360°/60° Adjustment range 4 from - to (Nm) – – – – – – – – – – – –

Actuation distance* (mm) 0.8 0.8 1.2 1.4 1.4 1.7 1.9 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 3

(F) Adjustment range 1 from - to (Nm) – – 2-5 7-15 8-20 15-30 40-80 50-100 60-180 80-150 200-400 700-1000

(F) Adjustment range 2 from - to (Nm) – – 4-10 – 15-30 30-60 80-150 80-140 160-300 100-300 400-650 1000-1250

(F) Adjustment range 3 from - to (Nm) – – 8-15 – – – – 130-200 – 250-500 450-850 1250-1500

(F) Adjustment range 4 from - to (Nm) – – – – – – – – – – – –

Mass (kg) 0.07 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.6 1 2.4 4 5.9 9.6 14 21
• Size 2-60 with aluminium clamping hubs, size 150-1500 with steel clamping hubs 
• Up to series 300 the couplings are glued, from series 500 they are welded. 
• The actual weight is determined by the size of the fitting (D). 
* Switching distances generally apply to the middle setting range and may slightly deviate downwards or upwards. 

Size A-2 
A1 |A2

AF-2 
A1 |A2 B BF C1 C2 D1 

Ø H7
D2 

Ø H7 D3 E

2 46 | 51 – | – 30 – 12 24 4-12 4-12 =D2 25
5 55 | 63 – | – 36 – 14 29.5 5-14 5-14 =D2 32
10 63 | 73 63 | 73 46 51.5 14 33 6-20 6-20 =D2 40
15 75 | 82 75 | 82 56 61.5 22 21.5 10-26 10-26 21.1 49
30 88 | 96 88 | 96 66 71 27 26.5 12-30 12-30 24.1 56
60 102 | 112 102 | 112 74 84 29 31.5 15-32 15-32 32.1 66
150 114 | 126 116 | 128 93 99 34 34.5 19-38 19-38 38 81
200 132 | 144 135 | 147 100 118 42 42 24-42 24-42 42 90
300 139 | 153 142 | 156 121.5 133 43 42 30-56 30-56 58 110
500 163 | 177 168 | 182 136 156 50 53 35-60 35-60 60.1 122
800 190 | – 201 | – 153.5 176 52.5 48 40-75 40-75 60.1 132
1500 225 | – 237 | – 175 188 65 67 50-80 50-80 68.1 157

• A = overall length, AF = overall length disengaged

Unit [mm]

SIK/N3/30/360/96/12/20/20/10-30

Size

Version
 360°: Single position re-engagement
 60°: Multi position Inner diamenter D2 H7 (mm)

Disengagement torque (N∙m)

Adjustment range (N∙m)

Total length A or AF
(A1 or A2)

Inner diamenter D1 H7 (mm)

Safety Couplings

http://www.mikipulley.de


SIK/N4 – Datasheet
OVERLOAD PROTECTION EQUIPMENT

■ Specifications

■ Dimensions

Rheinweg 5, CH-8200 Schaffhausen, Tel: +41 52 625 24 24
Bauhofstraße 12, D-63762 Großostheim, Tel: +49 6026 999 610EUROPE AG

www.mikipulley.de

Unit [mm]

How to Place an 
Order

Group

SIK/N4/30/360/80/12/20/20/10-30

Size

Version
 360°: Single position re-engagement
 60°: Multi position Inner diamenter D2 H7 (mm)

Disengagement torque (N∙m)

Adjustment range (N∙m)

Total length A or AF
(A1 or A2)

Inner diamenter D1 H7 (mm)

Properties Unit 15 30 60 150 200 300 500 800 1500 2500

360°/60° Adjustment range 1 from - to (Nm) 5-15 5-15 10-30 20-70 40-100 80-200 80-200 350-650 500-900 1000-1500

360°/60° Adjustment range 2 from - to (Nm) 8-20 10-30 25-80 50-150 60-160 150-250 200-400 500-800 700-1200 1400-2200

360°/60° Adjustment range 3 from - to (Nm) – – – – 120-240 200-320 250-500 – 1000-1800 2000-2800

360°/60° Adjustment range 4 from - to (Nm) – – – – – – – – – –

Actuation distance* (mm) 1.4 1.4 1.7 1.9 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 3 3

(F) Adjustment range 1 from - to (Nm) 7-15 8-20 15-30 40-80 50-100 60-180 80-150 200-400 700-1000 1000-1500

(F) Adjustment range 2 from - to (Nm) – 15-30 30-60 80-150 80-140 160-300 100-300 400-650 1000-1250 1400-2200

(F) Adjustment range 3 from - to (Nm) – – – – 130-200 – 250-500 450-850 1250-1500 1800-2700

(F) Adjustment range 4 from - to (Nm) – – – – – – – – – –

Mass (kg) 0.3 0.4 1.2 2.2 3 5 6.5 9 16 34
• The actual weight is determined by the size of the fitting (D). 
* Switching distances generally apply to the middle setting range and may slightly deviate downwards or upwards. 

Size A-2 
A1 |A2

AF-2 
A1 |A2 B BF C D1 

Ø H7
D2 

Ø H7 E F

15 62 | 69 62 | 69 56 61,5 19 10-22 10-22 44.5 49
30 72 | 80 72 | 80 66 81 21.5 12-23 12-23 50 55
60 83 | 93 84 | 93 74 84 27.5 12-29 12-29 61 66.5
150 93 | 105 93 | 105 93 99 32 15-37 15-37 74 81
200 100 | 112 103 | 115 100 118 32 20-44 20-44 83 90
300 115 | 129 118 | 132 121.5 133 41.5 25-56 25-56 103 110
500 124 | 138 129 | 143 136 156 41.5 25-60 25-60 114 123
800 152 | – 154 | – 153.5 176 49 30-60 30-60 116 132
1500 175 | – 183 | – 175 188 61 35-70 35-70 141 157
2500 250 | – 256 | – 244 259 80.5 50-100 50-100 181 199

• A = overall length, AF = overall length disengaged

Safety Couplings

http://www.mikipulley.de



